Air-operated index table
An air signal and ratchet mechanism ensure that the table rotates at a fixed angle and
fixed direction. For operation principles, see p.1331.
Thin, lightweight, compact, and high torque
1.0N・m [0.74ft・lbf ] (At operating air pressure 0.5MPa [73psi.])
Series
1329
ROTARY STAGE

30 [1.06]
473 [16.68] 470 [16.58]
Order Codes
ARWT - -
Alpha series
Rotary Stage RWT series
Rotation direction
R: Clockwise rotation
L: Counterclockwise rotation
Sensor switch Assy
Blank: No sensor switch Assy
SW1: With 1 set of sensor switch Assy
SW2: With 2 sets of sensor switch Assy
●For details of sensor switch Assy, see p.1345 and p.1346.
Rotation angle (Number of indexing)
45: 45° (Number of indexing: 8)
60: 60° (Number of indexing: 6)
90: 90° (Number of indexing: 4)
Nominal torque
10: 1.0N・m [0.74ft・lbf] (At 0.5MPa [73psi.] pressure)
-10
ROTARY STAGE
RO
TA